EERMANENT:
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-400-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

.64A
(LOT 15)
10-5-19 PT N E PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-26-6
4-8-64

6-28-91
6-26-92
6-24-96

3-28-01
7-7-03

FOSTER FRANK F & CATHERINE
BRIGHT VIRGIE L

DANFORD, VIRGIE L (MARRIZD NAME)

BALDWIN WAYNE D & PATRICIA A °

MEYERS SEAN M & CHERI M
WALDEN JEFFREY D & JOYCE A
GRAHAM BRANDI

LAUGHREY DIANNA

C.F. 76.00

C.F. 86.40
S.P. 96,900

S.P. 109,400
SP NO FEE




